

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD****FIRST APPEAL NO. 1510 of 2010****With****FIRST APPEAL NO. 1511 of 2010**

=====

UDAYSINH KESARBHAI PARMAR &amp; 2....Appellant(s)

Versus

DINUBHAI BOGHABHAI SOLANKI &amp; 54....Defendant(s)

=====

Appearance:

MR BM MANGUKIYA, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1 - 3

MS BELA A PRAJAPATI, ADVOCATE for the Appellant(s) No. 1 - 3

GOVERNMENT PLEADER for the Defendant(s) No. 8

MR AJ YAGNIK, ADVOCATE for the Defendant(s) No. 4 , 9 - 49

NOTICE UNSERVED for the Defendant(s) No. 3 , 5

UNSERVED-REFUSED (N) for the Defendant(s) No. 7

VIRAL K SHAH, ADVOCATE for the Defendant(s) No. 1 - 2 , 4 , 6

=====

CORAM: **HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE RAJESH H.SHUKLA****Date : 22/11/2016****ORAL ORDER**

Learned advocate Shri Mangukiya requested for time.  
Therefore, the matter is adjourned to **01.12.2016**, finally.

**(RAJESH H.SHUKLA, J.)**

Girish