

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1510 of 2010

With

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2 of 2016

With

R/FIRST APPEAL NO. 1511 of 2010

=====
UDAYSINH KESARBHAI PARMAR

Versus

DINUBHAI BOGHABHAI SOLANKI
=====

Appearance:

MR BM MANGUKIYA, ADVOCATE for the APPELLANTS

MR NIRAV C THAKKAR, ADVOCATE for the APPELLANT No. 3

VIRAL K SHAH, ADVOCATE for the RESPONDENTS No. 1,2,4,6

MR AJ YAGNIK, ADVOCATE for the RESPONDENTS No. 9 to 49
=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE PARESH UPADHYAY

Date : 21/06/2018

ORAL ORDER

Let the matter be listed for hearing on 25.06.2018.

(PARESH UPADHYAY, J)

SHRIJIT PILLAI/27